
Category Ranking Women

1

Lot Last Name First Name Cat. B.W. Team Born
Snatch Clean&Jerk Total

1 2 3 Max Rank 1 2 3 Max Rank Total Rank

W 45

99 Fung Lexi W 45 43.80 FWC 2010 (45) 45 (47) 45 1 55 57 (59) 57 1 102 1

5 Melanson-Begin Molly W 45 43.00 FWC 2010 (25) 25 27 27 2 34 36 38 38 2 65 2

20 Lee Holiday W 45 39.20 DYN 2011 (14) 14 15 15 1 20 22 25 25 1 40 3

W 49

103 Ho Jemima W 49 48.95 UBC 1999 (59) 60 63 63 1 77 80 83 83 1 146 1

118 Ismaguilova Alina W 49 49.00 REN 1994 60 (63) (65) 60 2 - - - - - - -

W 55

88 Chen Grace W 55 53.40 FWC 1995 54 58 (60) 58 1 72 76 (79) 76 1 134 1

105 Chow Meagan W 55 55.00 UBC 1997 51 (53) 53 53 3 64 (67) 67 67 2 120 2

110 Tan Tanya W 55 53.50 SWC 1978 51 (53) 53 53 2 61 64 66 66 3 119 3

85 Bousadda Diane W 55 54.60 REN 1989 43 46 (49) 46 4 56 59 (62) 59 4 105 4

11 Agtarap Charlotte W 55 50.60 EBW 2010 41 43 45 45 5 52 55 57 57 5 102 5

98 Agtarap Madeleine W 55 55.00 EBW 2008 (43) 43 45 45 6 55 (57) 57 57 6 102 6

78 Orine Hazel W 55 50.40 UXX 1995 28 (31) 31 31 7 35 40 45 45 7 76 7

123 O'Connell Meghan W 55 54.30 FAW 1965 20 22 25 25 8 25 27 30 30 8 55 8

W 59

84 Do Tina W 59 58.30 UBC 2000 58 61 64 64 2 77 80 (83) 80 1 144 1

54 Kubota Yuka W 59 56.90 LAX 1982 55 61 64 64 1 72 77 (81) 77 2 141 2

34 Derakhshan Marjaneh W 59 58.90 DYN 1989 (55) (55) 55 55 5 73 (76) 77 77 3 132 3

125 Zhou Brenda W 59 58.95 UBC 1999 54 56 (59) 56 4 69 72 75 75 4 131 4

115 Chen Vivian W 59 57.40 DYN 1990 52 56 (58) 56 3 68 (72) (72) 68 6 124 5

94 Dumas Hilary W 59 57.90 DYN 1985 46 48 50 50 7 66 68 70 70 5 120 6

53 Tang Erin W 59 57.70 LAX 1974 43 47 50 50 6 58 (62) 62 62 7 112 7

1 Lau Tina W 59 58.85 LAX 1980 45 (48) (48) 45 9 55 58 61 61 8 106 8

101 Simpson Lainey W 59 56.60 EBW 2008 41 43 45 45 8 55 (57) 59 59 9 104 9

24 Thoeny Emily W 59 55.70 LWM 2008 31 (35) (35) 31 10 37 41 (45) 41 10 72 10

W 64

95 Goh Cassandra W 64 63.85 UBC 1995 78 82 (85) 82 1 92 (95) 98 98 1 180 1
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48 Weinkauf Chelsea W 64 62.50 VIK 1995 68 71 73 73 2 78 82 85 85 2 158 2

107 Meikle Madeline W 64 63.30 LAX 1993 (62) (62) 65 65 3 80 (85) 85 85 3 150 3

30 Miranda Alejandra W 64 63.90 LAX 1990 55 60 (63) 60 5 75 80 (83) 80 4 140 4

102 Timmer Laurel W 64 63.40 VIK 1987 60 63 (65) 63 4 70 (73) 73 73 6 136 5

6 Zecher Tegan W 64 63.30 UXX 2007 52 54 (56) 54 8 73 75 77 77 5 131 6

25 Giroux Dallyn W 64 63.90 HWC 1991 56 58 (60) 58 6 68 71 (73) 71 7 129 7

134 Oala-Florescu Anca W 64 62.90 UXX 1992 50 53 55 55 7 60 64 68 68 8 123 8

76 Hazelwood Judy W 64 61.80 LWM 1960 33 35 (37) 35 9 39 (42) 43 43 10 78 9

44 Liu Nina W 64 60.50 UXX 2008 17 20 23 23 10 19 22 26 26 11 49 10

22 Li Tina W 64 59.80 UXX 2008 19 20 21 21 11 20 22 25 25 12 46 11

14 vanKoeveringe Anemone W 64 60.40 EBW 2007 (55) (55) (55) - - (65) 65 (68) 65 9 - -

W 71

40 Kompa Hallie W 71 69.90 UXX 2001 (79) 80 83 83 1 92 96 (100) 96 1 179 1

62 Manfredi Sophie W 71 70.00 REN 1989 (76) 78 80 80 2 83 (86) 87 87 3 167 2

19 Marr Christina W 71 69.90 DYN 1995 67 71 75 75 4 83 87 (90) 87 2 162 3

109 Vianna Daniela W 71 70.30 UXX 1996 68 72 75 75 5 80 83 (86) 83 4 158 4

38 Fuglem Naomi W 71 66.50 SWC 1992 57 60 64 64 6 74 77 80 80 6 144 5

135 Herschler Hannah W 71 64.90 HWC 2005 56 58 60 60 7 79 82 (84) 82 5 142 6

28 Van Hemert Brittany W 71 70.20 LAX 1988 52 56 60 60 8 64 (67) (70) 64 7 124 7

17 Cahill Roisin W 71 68.80 CAP 2000 28 (31) 31 31 9 40 43 (45) 43 8 74 8

92 Stewart Ruth W 71 67.90 UXX 1954 28 (30) 30 30 10 38 40 (42) 40 9 70 9

74 Janzen Anya W 71 69.80 UBC 1994 (76) 77 (81) 77 3 (91) (92) (92) - - - -

W 76

127 Phan Sandy W 76 71.50 UBC 1998 74 77 (81) 77 1 96 100 104 104 1 181 1

132 Reid Susannah W 76 75.40 CLD 1992 65 68 (70) 68 2 84 87 (90) 87 2 155 2

7 Kuang Connie W 76 74.50 DYN 1999 57 60 (62) 60 3 (76) 76 (80) 76 3 136 3

W 81

68 Turner Krista W 81 78.20 HWC 1989 53 55 57 57 1 73 77 79 79 1 136 1

3 Gatherum Christine W 81 76.70 HWC 1984 40 42 44 44 2 60 63 66 66 2 110 2

91 Goh Grace W 81 77.80 CLD 1989 40 42 (45) 42 3 55 57 59 59 3 101 3
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W 87

112 Willing Tasha W 87 86.60 UXX 1998 86 89 92 92 1 (105) 105 (111) 105 1 197 1

50 Farrell Cara W 87 82.90 UXX 1991 72 75 78 78 2 93 96 100 100 2 178 2

73 Yue Maya W 87 82.10 LAX 1979 45 48 (53) 48 3 60 65 (70) 65 3 113 3

16 Goldsmith Kristen W 87 86.30 LAX 1977 40 43 46 46 4 60 (64) 65 65 4 111 4

W >87

65 Lebeuf Miranda W >87 106.00 SWC 1998 68 (70) (70) 68 1 87 (90) (90) 87 1 155 1

66 Dewar Amy W >87 91.80 SWC 1986 50 52 54 54 3 69 72 (75) 72 2 126 2

39 McLarty Michelle W >87 111.10 LAX 1971 35 40 (42) 40 4 48 52 55 55 3 95 3

60 Liu Vinnie W >87 96.80 CLD 1989 60 (63) 64 64 2 (86) (86) (86) - - - -



Sinclair  Ranking Women

1

Lot Last Name First Name Cat. B.W. Team Born
Snatch Clean&Jerk Total Sinclair

1 2 3 max 1 2 3 max B.W. Cat. Rank

95 Goh Cassandra W 64 64 UBC 1995 78 82 (85) 82 92 (95) 98 98 180 234.379 234.050 1

103 Ho Jemima W 49 49 UBC 1999 (59) 60 63 63 77 80 83 83 146 228.462 228.280 2

40 Kompa Hallie W 71 70 UXX 2001 (79) 80 83 83 92 96 (100) 96 179 221.359 219.522 3

127 Phan Sandy W 76 72 UBC 1998 74 77 (81) 77 96 100 104 104 181 221.158 214.477 4

112 Willing Tasha W 87 87 UXX 1998 86 89 92 92 (105) 105 (111) 105 197 220.488 220.092 5

48 Weinkauf Chelsea W 64 63 VIK 1995 68 71 73 73 78 82 85 85 158 208.424 205.444 6

62 Manfredi Sophie W 71 70 REN 1989 (76) 78 80 80 83 (86) 87 87 167 206.360 204.806 7

50 Farrell Cara W 87 83 UXX 1991 72 75 78 78 93 96 100 100 178 202.798 198.864 8

19 Marr Christina W 71 70 DYN 1995 67 71 75 75 83 87 (90) 87 162 200.336 198.674 9

84 Do Tina W 59 58 UBC 2000 58 61 64 64 77 80 (83) 80 144 198.592 197.037 10

54 Kubota Yuka W 59 57 LAX 1982 55 61 64 64 72 77 (81) 77 141 197.653 192.932 11

88 Chen Grace W 55 53 FWC 1995 54 58 (60) 58 72 76 (79) 76 134 196.392 192.302 12

107 Meikle Madeline W 64 63 LAX 1993 (62) (62) 65 65 80 (85) 85 85 150 196.339 195.041 13

109 Vianna Daniela W 71 70 UXX 1996 68 72 75 75 80 83 (86) 83 158 194.792 193.768 14

132 Reid Susannah W 76 75 CLD 1992 65 68 (70) 68 84 87 (90) 87 155 184.375 183.668 15

135 Herschler Hannah W 71 65 HWC 2005 56 58 60 60 79 82 (84) 82 142 183.113 174.146 16

38 Fuglem Naomi W 71 67 SWC 1992 57 60 64 64 74 77 80 80 144 183.082 176.599 17

30 Miranda Alejandra W 64 64 LAX 1990 55 60 (63) 60 75 80 (83) 80 140 182.209 182.039 18

34 Derakhshan Marjaneh W 59 59 DYN 1989 (55) (55) 55 55 73 (76) 77 77 132 180.818 180.617 19

125 Zhou Brenda W 59 59 UBC 1999 54 56 (59) 56 69 72 75 75 131 179.348 179.249 20

102 Timmer Laurel W 64 63 VIK 1987 60 63 (65) 63 70 (73) 73 73 136 177.844 176.838 21

99 Fung Lexi W 45 44 FWC 2010 (45) 45 (47) 45 55 57 (59) 57 102 174.852 170.884 22

110 Tan Tanya W 55 54 SWC 1978 51 (53) 53 53 61 64 66 66 119 174.172 170.776 23

115 Chen Vivian W 59 57 DYN 1990 52 56 (58) 56 68 (72) (72) 68 124 172.797 169.670 24

105 Chow Meagan W 55 55 UBC 1997 51 (53) 53 53 64 (67) 67 67 120 172.211 172.211 25

6 Zecher Tegan W 64 63 UXX 2007 52 54 (56) 54 73 75 77 77 131 171.469 170.336 26

25 Giroux Dallyn W 64 64 HWC 1991 56 58 (60) 58 68 71 (73) 71 129 167.893 167.736 27

94 Dumas Hilary W 59 58 DYN 1985 46 48 50 50 66 68 70 70 120 166.253 164.197 28

7 Kuang Connie W 76 75 DYN 1999 57 60 (62) 60 (76) 76 (80) 76 136 162.731 161.154 29

65 Lebeuf Miranda W >87 106 SWC 1998 68 (70) (70) 68 87 (90) (90) 87 155 162.505 155.000 30

134 Oala-Florescu Anca W 64 63 UXX 1992 50 53 55 55 60 64 68 68 123 161.620 159.934 31
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68 Turner Krista W 81 78 HWC 1989 53 55 57 57 73 77 79 79 136 158.998 156.500 32

11 Agtarap Charlotte W 55 51 EBW 2010 41 43 45 45 52 55 57 57 102 155.582 146.379 33

53 Tang Erin W 59 58 LAX 1974 43 47 50 50 58 (62) 62 62 112 155.529 153.251 34

28 Van Hemert Brittany W 71 70 LAX 1988 52 56 60 60 64 (67) (70) 64 124 152.991 152.071 35

85 Bousadda Diane W 55 55 REN 1989 43 46 (49) 46 56 59 (62) 59 105 151.462 150.685 36

98 Agtarap Madeleine W 55 55 EBW 2008 (43) 43 45 45 55 (57) 57 57 102 146.379 146.379 37

101 Simpson Lainey W 59 57 EBW 2008 41 43 45 45 55 (57) 59 59 104 146.313 142.304 38

1 Lau Tina W 59 59 LAX 1980 45 (48) (48) 45 55 58 61 61 106 145.283 145.041 39

66 Dewar Amy W >87 92 SWC 1986 50 52 54 54 69 72 (75) 72 126 137.993 126.000 40

3 Gatherum Christine W 81 77 HWC 1984 40 42 44 44 60 63 66 66 110 129.775 126.581 41

73 Yue Maya W 87 82 LAX 1979 45 48 (53) 48 60 65 (70) 65 113 129.275 126.245 42

16 Goldsmith Kristen W 87 86 LAX 1977 40 43 46 46 60 (64) 65 65 111 124.404 124.011 43

91 Goh Grace W 81 78 CLD 1989 40 42 (45) 42 55 57 59 59 101 118.361 116.224 44

78 Orine Hazel W 55 50 UXX 1995 28 (31) 31 31 35 40 45 45 76 116.274 109.067 45

5 Melanson-Begin Molly W 45 43 FWC 2010 (25) 25 27 27 34 36 38 38 65 113.215 108.897 46

76 Hazelwood Judy W 64 62 LWM 1960 33 35 (37) 35 39 (42) 43 43 78 103.613 101.422 47

24 Thoeny Emily W 59 56 LWM 2008 31 (35) (35) 31 37 41 (45) 41 72 102.418 98.518 48

39 McLarty Michelle W >87 111 LAX 1971 35 40 (42) 40 48 52 55 55 95 98.491 95.000 49

17 Cahill Roisin W 71 69 CAP 2000 28 (31) 31 31 40 43 (45) 43 74 92.305 90.752 50

92 Stewart Ruth W 71 68 UXX 1954 28 (30) 30 30 38 40 (42) 40 70 87.955 85.847 51

123 O'Connell Meghan W 55 54 FAW 1965 20 22 25 25 25 27 30 30 55 79.648 78.930 52

20 Lee Holiday W 45 39 DYN 2011 (14) 14 15 15 20 22 25 25 40 75.739 67.013 53

44 Liu Nina W 64 61 UXX 2008 17 20 23 23 19 22 26 26 49 65.968 63.714 54

22 Li Tina W 64 60 UXX 2008 19 20 21 21 20 22 25 25 46 62.394 59.813 55

118 Ismaguilova Alina W 49 49 REN 1994 60 (63) (65) 60 - - - - - - - 56

14 vanKoeveringe Anemone W 64 60 EBW 2007 (55) (55) (55) - (65) 65 (68) 65 - - - 57

74 Janzen Anya W 71 70 UBC 1994 (76) 77 (81) 77 (91) (92) (92) - - - - 58

60 Liu Vinnie W >87 97 CLD 1989 60 (63) 64 64 (86) (86) (86) - - - - 59
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Lot Last Name First Name Cat. B.W. Team Born
Snatch Clean&Jerk Total

1 2 3 Max Rank 1 2 3 Max Rank Total Rank

M 55

57 Lee Justin M 55 54.00 UBC 2004 (68) 69 (73) 69 1 83 87 (91) 87 1 156 1

83 Kofmansky Matthew M 55 43.00 DYN 2010 21 23 26 26 1 29 32 35 35 1 61 2

M 61

51 Gaudet Adam M 61 58.90 LWM 2008 40 45 48 48 1 50 55 (60) 55 2 103 1

56 Dhiman Jaiden M 61 61.00 UXX 2008 (41) 41 (43) 41 2 45 (49) 49 49 3 90 2

32 Brooks Lincoln M 61 61.00 EBW 2010 36 38 40 40 3 43 46 (50) 46 4 86 3

77 Lacomel Darryn M 61 60.30 UBC 1995 (79) (79) (79) - - 96 (100) (102) 96 1 - -

M 67

117 Sierra Lorenzo M 67 64.00 UBC 2000 (79) (79) 79 79 1 90 (94) 94 94 1 173 1

70 Duckworth Reece M 67 63.80 EBW 2009 45 50 (55) 50 2 56 60 65 65 2 115 2

21 McHugh Logan M 67 64.40 UXX 2007 41 44 47 47 3 42 46 50 50 3 97 3

133 Li Owen M 67 62.10 UXX 2008 31 33 35 35 4 34 38 42 42 4 77 4

M 73

27 Liao Yi-Hsuan Andy M 73 72.60 UBC 1993 111 (116) (121) 111 1 137 142 - 142 1 253 1

97 Guiang Jesko M 73 73.00 UXX 1995 95 100 105 105 2 120 125 (130) 125 3 230 2

79 Lam Marcus M 73 72.00 DYN 2003 80 90 95 95 4 125 134 (138) 134 2 229 3

55 Jeffers Myles M 73 72.00 UXX 1988 100 (102) - 100 3 110 114 (116) 114 4 214 4

96 Lam Daniel M 73 72.60 UBC 1999 76 80 (84) 80 5 97 101 105 105 5 185 5

72 Shang Nathaniel M 73 69.10 FWC 2005 66 70 75 75 6 90 95 (100) 95 6 170 6

86 Pope Ron M 73 73.00 LAX 1975 (60) (60) 60 60 7 75 80 84 84 7 144 7

9 Bao Anthony M 73 72.30 UXX 2008 40 43 46 46 8 42 47 (53) 47 8 93 8

43 Rupasov Max M 73 72.00 LWM 2010 30 34 37 37 9 43 45 (48) 45 9 82 9

63 Vaughan Don M 73 72.70 UXX 1937 15 16 17 17 10 12 14 16 16 10 33 10

M 81

36 Situ Tony M 81 79.90 UBC 1998 118 122 126 126 1 (141) 143 148 148 2 274 1

46 Kam Richard M 81 80.80 DYN 1986 105 108 110 110 3 140 (145) 150 150 1 260 2

29 Abian Kristian M 81 79.90 DYN 1994 104 (108) 108 108 4 138 (143) (147) 138 3 246 3

130 Wu Pat M 81 80.80 UXX 1996 (112) 113 (120) 113 2 (132) 132 (137) 132 5 245 4
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49 Ngo Austin M 81 80.60 UBC 1994 97 101 (105) 101 5 125 131 (138) 131 6 232 5

41 Reznick Max M 81 80.00 HWC 2003 (96) (97) 97 97 6 (134) 134 (140) 134 4 231 6

122 Jenne Kevin M 81 80.20 HWC 2003 86 90 93 93 7 112 117 (120) 117 7 210 7

26 Fischer Cole M 81 78.70 HWC 1996 (84) 84 88 88 8 103 108 (112) 108 8 196 8

113 Cardenas Valencia Oscar Fernando M 81 77.70 CAP 1984 65 (70) 70 70 9 77 82 85 85 11 155 9

52 Dairon Liam M 81 79.90 FWC 2008 64 67 (70) 67 10 83 (87) 87 87 10 154 10

104 Pooni Jace M 81 80.60 LIO 2009 (64) (64) 64 64 11 85 88 90 90 9 154 11

106 Armstrong Laurie M 81 79.10 SWC 1947 34 36 (38) 36 12 51 54 57 57 12 93 12

M 89

31 Ferguson Alexander M 89 87.60 DYN 1991 115 118 121 121 1 145 (150) (156) 145 1 266 1

82 Yektakhah Shahriar M 89 88.90 UBC 2000 108 112 (116) 112 2 120 125 130 130 4 242 2

18 Flores Klyde M 89 88.50 UBC 2003 105 109 (113) 109 3 125 130 (135) 130 2 239 3

111 Lim Joshua M 89 87.90 CLD 1992 99 103 (107) 103 4 125 130 (135) 130 3 233 4

120 Pretty David M 89 89.00 UXX 1995 90 (94) (99) 90 5 112 118 (123) 118 6 208 5

128 Phillips Kieran M 89 86.60 SWC 2000 (86) 86 89 89 6 110 114 119 119 5 208 6

15 McEachern Riley M 89 88.50 HWC 1994 82 (85) 86 86 7 110 113 (115) 113 7 199 7

100 Krotez John M 89 88.80 CAP 1970 67 (70) 70 70 9 84 88 92 92 8 162 8

121 Baughen Elijah M 89 85.30 VIK 2006 70 (75) (75) 70 8 80 (84) 87 87 9 157 9

64 Berera Alessio M 89 87.90 FWC 2003 (65) 65 (68) 65 10 78 80 83 83 10 148 10

47 Ball Matthew M 89 88.20 SWC 1971 64 (67) (67) 64 11 (82) 82 (85) 82 11 146 11

12 McMath Liam M 89 82.00 KWC 2004 (47) 47 (50) 47 12 67 70 (71) 70 12 117 12

80 Shih Andersen M 89 87.90 UXX 2007 42 45 (49) 45 13 57 (61) 62 62 13 107 13

129 Cheung Thomas M 89 87.80 DYN 1995 - - - - - - - - - - - -

M 96

37 Xu Tim M 96 94.90 UBC 2000 93 97 (101) 97 3 129 133 136 136 1 233 1

4 Chang Steven M 96 93.50 UBC 1996 96 (100) 101 101 2 122 (128) 128 128 2 229 2

42 Andrews Dallas M 96 93.40 UXX 1994 93 97 101 101 1 110 115 (120) 115 6 216 3

13 Pamintuan Gabe M 96 95.90 LAX 1995 75 80 85 85 5 115 120 125 125 3 210 4

116 Ross Callum M 96 91.80 HWC 1990 88 91 (94) 91 4 105 110 115 115 5 206 5

114 Yue Derrick M 96 95.30 LAX 1985 70 75 80 80 6 105 113 120 120 4 200 6

45 Schellenberg John M 96 92.10 SFS 2006 62 66 70 70 7 82 87 (93) 87 7 157 7
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59 Hachey Alex M 96 93.90 UXX 2008 40 43 45 45 8 40 43 47 47 8 92 8

89 Sundby Eric M 96 95.90 FRG 1951 28 33 35 35 9 33 38 41 41 9 76 9

M 102

124 Such Diego M 102 101.30 HWC 2000 (121) 121 126 126 1 150 156 160 160 1 286 1

2 Yard Gordon M 102 102.00 VIK 1964 85 89 92 92 2 105 (118) 118 118 2 210 2

131 Gad Gat Nathan M 102 101.90 ULT 2009 67 70 73 73 3 78 81 85 85 3 158 3

108 Aikens Jesse M 102 99.20 KWC 2008 39 41 42 42 4 48 50 52 52 4 94 4

M 109

58 Hridel David M 109 104.20 CAP 1992 90 95 (100) 95 1 110 (115) 116 116 1 211 1

23 Patterson Norman M 109 105.60 FRG 1955 38 40 (42) 40 2 46 48 50 50 2 90 2

M >109

136 Busch Robert M >109 123.00 SWC 1996 114 (118) 119 119 1 134 145 (161) 145 1 264 1

61 Jupp Benjamin M >109 123.30 LAX 1982 70 75 80 80 2 100 110 - 110 2 190 2

81 Braun Nicolas M >109 115.90 FRG 1975 52 56 (59) 56 3 75 78 (80) 78 3 134 3
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Lot Last Name First Name Cat. B.W. Team Born
Snatch Clean&Jerk Total Sinclair

1 2 3 max 1 2 3 max B.W. Cat. Rank

36 Situ Tony M 81 79.90 UBC 1998 118 122 126 126 (141) 143 148 148 274 350.378 347.746 1

27 Liao Yi-Hsuan Andy M 73 72.60 UBC 1993 111 (116) (121) 111 137 142 - 142 253 342.198 341.046 2

46 Kam Richard M 81 80.80 DYN 1986 105 108 110 110 140 (145) 150 150 260 330.426 329.978 3

124 Such Diego M 102 101.30 HWC 2000 (121) 121 126 126 150 156 160 160 286 326.261 325.353 4

31 Ferguson Alexander M 89 87.60 DYN 1991 115 118 121 121 145 (150) (156) 145 266 324.056 321.533 5

29 Abian Kristian M 81 79.90 DYN 1994 104 (108) 108 108 138 (143) (147) 138 246 314.573 312.210 6

130 Wu Pat M 81 80.80 UXX 1996 (112) 113 (120) 113 (132) 132 (137) 132 245 311.362 310.941 7

79 Lam Marcus M 73 72.00 DYN 2003 80 90 95 95 125 134 (138) 134 229 311.330 308.693 8

97 Guiang Jesko M 73 73.00 UXX 1995 95 100 105 105 120 125 (130) 125 230 310.041 310.041 9

49 Ngo Austin M 81 80.60 UBC 1994 97 101 (105) 101 125 131 (138) 131 232 295.243 294.442 10

41 Reznick Max M 81 80.00 HWC 2003 (96) (97) 97 97 (134) 134 (140) 134 231 295.186 293.173 11

82 Yektakhah Shahriar M 89 88.90 UBC 2000 108 112 (116) 112 120 125 130 130 242 292.684 292.523 12

55 Jeffers Myles M 73 72.00 UXX 1988 100 (102) - 100 110 114 (116) 114 214 290.938 288.473 13

18 Flores Klyde M 89 88.50 UBC 2003 105 109 (113) 109 125 130 (135) 130 239 289.695 288.897 14

111 Lim Joshua M 89 87.90 CLD 1992 99 103 (107) 103 125 130 (135) 130 233 283.372 281.644 15

136 Busch Robert M >109 123.00 SWC 1996 114 (118) 119 119 134 145 (161) 145 264 281.617 264.000 16

37 Xu Tim M 96 94.90 UBC 2000 93 97 (101) 97 129 133 136 136 233 273.313 271.918 17

4 Chang Steven M 96 93.50 UBC 1996 96 (100) 101 101 122 (128) 128 128 229 270.433 267.250 18

122 Jenne Kevin M 81 80.20 HWC 2003 86 90 93 93 112 117 (120) 117 210 267.980 266.521 19

57 Lee Justin M 55 54.00 UBC 2004 (68) 69 (73) 69 83 87 (91) 87 156 260.242 256.470 20

42 Andrews Dallas M 96 93.40 UXX 1994 93 97 101 101 110 115 (120) 115 216 255.206 252.079 21

128 Phillips Kieran M 89 86.60 SWC 2000 (86) 86 89 89 110 114 119 119 208 254.860 251.425 22

117 Sierra Lorenzo M 67 64.00 UBC 2000 (79) (79) 79 79 90 (94) 94 94 173 254.149 246.348 23

26 Fischer Cole M 81 78.70 HWC 1996 (84) 84 88 88 103 108 (112) 108 196 252.770 248.753 24

120 Pretty David M 89 89.00 UXX 1995 90 (94) (99) 90 112 118 (123) 118 208 251.425 251.425 25

96 Lam Daniel M 73 72.60 UBC 1999 76 80 (84) 80 97 101 105 105 185 250.224 249.381 26

116 Ross Callum M 96 91.80 HWC 1990 88 91 (94) 91 105 110 115 115 206 245.346 240.409 27

13 Pamintuan Gabe M 96 95.90 LAX 1995 75 80 85 85 115 120 125 125 210 245.189 245.077 28

15 McEachern Riley M 89 88.50 HWC 1994 82 (85) 86 86 110 113 (115) 113 199 241.210 240.546 29

2 Yard Gordon M 102 102.00 VIK 1964 85 89 92 92 105 (118) 118 118 210 238.896 238.896 30

58 Hridel David M 109 104.20 CAP 1992 90 95 (100) 95 110 (115) 116 116 211 238.015 234.031 31
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72 Shang Nathaniel M 73 69.10 FWC 2005 66 70 75 75 90 95 (100) 95 170 237.221 229.161 32

114 Yue Derrick M 96 95.30 LAX 1985 70 75 80 80 105 113 120 120 200 234.164 233.406 33

61 Jupp Benjamin M >109 123.30 LAX 1982 70 75 80 80 100 110 - 110 190 202.539 190.000 34

113 Cardenas Valencia Oscar Fernando M 81 77.70 CAP 1984 65 (70) 70 70 77 82 85 85 155 201.355 196.718 35

52 Dairon Liam M 81 79.90 FWC 2008 64 67 (70) 67 83 (87) 87 87 154 196.928 195.449 36

100 Krotez John M 89 88.80 CAP 1970 67 (70) 70 70 84 88 92 92 162 196.036 195.821 37

104 Pooni Jace M 81 80.60 LIO 2009 (64) (64) 64 64 85 88 90 90 154 195.980 195.449 38

86 Pope Ron M 73 73.00 LAX 1975 (60) (60) 60 60 75 80 84 84 144 194.113 194.113 39

121 Baughen Elijah M 89 85.30 VIK 2006 70 (75) (75) 70 80 (84) 87 87 157 193.860 189.777 40

45 Schellenberg John M 96 92.10 SFS 2006 62 66 70 70 82 87 (93) 87 157 186.702 183.224 41

64 Berera Alessio M 89 87.90 FWC 2003 (65) 65 (68) 65 78 80 83 83 148 179.996 178.898 42

131 Gad Gat Nathan M 102 101.90 ULT 2009 67 70 73 73 78 81 85 85 158 179.811 179.740 43

47 Ball Matthew M 89 88.20 SWC 1971 64 (67) (67) 64 (82) 82 (85) 82 146 177.265 176.481 44

70 Duckworth Reece M 67 63.80 EBW 2009 45 50 (55) 50 56 60 65 65 115 169.311 163.757 45

51 Gaudet Adam M 61 58.90 LWM 2008 40 45 48 48 50 55 (60) 55 103 160.650 156.561 46

12 McMath Liam M 89 82.00 KWC 2004 (47) 47 (50) 47 67 70 (71) 70 117 147.504 141.426 47

81 Braun Nicolas M >109 115.90 FRG 1975 52 56 (59) 56 75 78 (80) 78 134 145.545 134.000 48

21 McHugh Logan M 67 64.40 UXX 2007 41 44 47 47 42 46 50 50 97 141.886 138.126 49

56 Dhiman Jaiden M 61 61.00 UXX 2008 (41) 41 (43) 41 45 (49) 49 49 90 136.801 136.801 50

32 Brooks Lincoln M 61 61.00 EBW 2010 36 38 40 40 43 46 (50) 46 86 130.721 130.721 51

80 Shih Andersen M 89 87.90 UXX 2007 42 45 (49) 45 57 (61) 62 62 107 130.132 129.339 52

9 Bao Anthony M 73 72.30 UXX 2008 40 43 46 46 42 47 (53) 47 93 126.110 125.365 53

83 Kofmansky Matthew M 55 43.00 DYN 2010 21 23 26 26 29 32 35 35 61 124.152 100.286 54

106 Armstrong Laurie M 81 79.10 SWC 1947 34 36 (38) 36 51 54 57 57 93 119.594 118.031 55

133 Li Owen M 67 62.10 UXX 2008 31 33 35 35 34 38 42 42 77 115.545 109.646 56

43 Rupasov Max M 73 72.00 LWM 2010 30 34 37 37 43 45 (48) 45 82 111.481 110.537 57

59 Hachey Alex M 96 93.90 UXX 2008 40 43 45 45 40 43 47 47 92 108.434 107.367 58

108 Aikens Jesse M 102 99.20 KWC 2008 39 41 42 42 48 50 52 52 94 108.165 106.934 59

23 Patterson Norman M 109 105.60 FRG 1955 38 40 (42) 40 46 48 50 50 90 101.003 99.824 60

89 Sundby Eric M 96 95.90 FRG 1951 28 33 35 35 33 38 41 41 76 88.735 88.694 61

63 Vaughan Don M 73 72.70 UXX 1937 15 16 17 17 12 14 16 16 33 44.597 44.484 62

77 Lacomel Darryn M 61 60.30 UBC 1995 (79) (79) (79) - 96 (100) (102) 96 - - - 63
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129 Cheung Thomas M 89 87.80 DYN 1995 - - - - - - - - - - - -



Team Ranking (Total) Men+Women

1

Men+Women - Team Ranking (Total)

Team Points Rank M W
CAP 53 12 2 1
CLD 70 9 1 3
DYN 209 3 5 5
EBW 68 10 2 2
FAW 18 17 - 1
FRG 65 11 3 -
FWC 117 7 2 3
HWC 120 6 4 2
LAX 202 4 4 9
LIO 15 18 1 -
LWM 45 14 1 1
REN 47 13 - 2
SFS 19 16 1 -
SWC 131 5 2 4
UBC 246 1 10 5
ULT 23 15 1 -
UXX 241 2 9 7
VIK 88 8 2 2

Details per Athlete

Team Last Name First Name Gender B.W. Team Total Rank (Total) Points (Total)
Rank within 
Team

Points scored 
for Team

CAP Roisin Cahill F 68.80 CAP_F 74 8 18 1 18
CAP John Krotez M 88.80 CAP_M 162 8 18 1 18
CAP Oscar Fernando Cardenas Valencia M 77.70 CAP_M 155 9 17 2 17
CLD Susannah Reid F 75.40 CLD_F 155 2 25 1 25
CLD Grace Goh F 77.80 CLD_F 101 3 23 2 23
CLD Vinnie Liu F 96.80 CLD_F - - - 3 -
CLD Joshua Lim M 87.90 CLD_M 233 4 22 1 22
DYN Marjaneh Derakhshan F 58.90 DYN_F 132 3 23 1 23
DYN Christina Marr F 69.90 DYN_F 162 3 23 2 23
DYN Connie Kuang F 74.50 DYN_F 136 3 23 3 23
DYN Vivian Chen F 57.40 DYN_F 124 5 21 4 21
DYN Hilary Dumas F 57.90 DYN_F 120 6 20 5 20
DYN Alexander Ferguson M 87.60 DYN_M 266 1 28 1 28
DYN Richard Kam M 80.80 DYN_M 260 2 25 2 25
DYN Marcus Lam M 72.00 DYN_M 229 3 23 3 23
DYN Kristian Abian M 79.90 DYN_M 246 3 23 4 23
DYN Thomas Cheung M 87.80 DYN_M - - - 5 -
EBW Madeleine Agtarap F 55.00 EBW_F 102 6 20 1 20
EBW Anemone vanKoeveringe F 60.40 EBW_F - - - 2 -
EBW Reece Duckworth M 63.80 EBW_M 115 2 25 1 25
EBW Lincoln Brooks M 61.00 EBW_M 86 3 23 2 23
FAW Meghan O'Connell F 54.30 FAW_F 55 8 18 1 18
FRG Norman Patterson M 105.60 FRG_M 90 2 25 1 25
FRG Nicolas Braun M 115.90 FRG_M 134 3 23 2 23
FRG Eric Sundby M 95.90 FRG_M 76 9 17 3 17
FWC Lexi Fung F 43.80 FWC_F 102 1 28 1 28
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FWC Grace Chen F 53.40 FWC_F 134 1 28 2 28
FWC Molly Melanson-Begin F 43.00 FWC_F 65 2 25 3 25
FWC Nathaniel Shang M 69.10 FWC_M 170 6 20 1 20
FWC Alessio Berera M 87.90 FWC_M 148 10 16 2 16
HWC Christine Gatherum F 76.70 HWC_F 110 2 25 1 25
HWC Dallyn Giroux F 63.90 HWC_F 129 7 19 2 19
HWC Max Reznick M 80.00 HWC_M 231 6 20 1 20
HWC Kevin Jenne M 80.20 HWC_M 210 7 19 2 19
HWC Riley McEachern M 88.50 HWC_M 199 7 19 3 19
HWC Cole Fischer M 78.70 HWC_M 196 8 18 4 18
LAX Yuka Kubota F 56.90 LAX_F 141 2 25 1 25
LAX Madeline Meikle F 63.30 LAX_F 150 3 23 2 23
LAX Maya Yue F 82.10 LAX_F 113 3 23 3 23
LAX Michelle McLarty F 111.10 LAX_F 95 3 23 4 23
LAX Alejandra Miranda F 63.90 LAX_F 140 4 22 5 22
LAX Kristen Goldsmith F 86.30 LAX_F 111 4 22 6 -
LAX Erin Tang F 57.70 LAX_F 112 7 19 7 -
LAX Brittany Van Hemert F 70.20 LAX_F 124 7 19 8 -
LAX Tina Lau F 58.85 LAX_F 106 8 18 9 -
LAX Benjamin Jupp M 123.30 LAX_M 190 2 25 1 25
LAX Gabe Pamintuan M 95.90 LAX_M 210 4 22 2 22
LAX Derrick Yue M 95.30 LAX_M 200 6 20 3 20
LAX Ron Pope M 73.00 LAX_M 144 7 19 4 19
LIO Jace Pooni M 80.60 LIO_M 154 11 15 1 15

LWM Judy Hazelwood F 61.80 LWM_F 78 9 17 1 17
LWM Adam Gaudet M 58.90 LWM_M 103 1 28 1 28
REN Sophie Manfredi F 70.00 REN_F 167 2 25 1 25
REN Diane Bousadda F 54.60 REN_F 105 4 22 2 22
SFS John Schellenberg M 92.10 SFS_M 157 7 19 1 19
SWC Miranda Lebeuf F 106.00 SWC_F 155 1 28 1 28
SWC Amy Dewar F 91.80 SWC_F 126 2 25 2 25
SWC Tanya Tan F 53.50 SWC_F 119 3 23 3 23
SWC Naomi Fuglem F 66.50 SWC_F 144 5 21 4 21
SWC Kieran Phillips M 86.60 SWC_M 208 6 20 1 20
SWC Laurie Armstrong M 79.10 SWC_M 93 12 14 2 14
UBC Tina Do F 58.30 UBC_F 144 1 28 1 28
UBC Cassandra Goh F 63.85 UBC_F 180 1 28 2 28
UBC Sandy Phan F 71.50 UBC_F 181 1 28 3 28
UBC Brenda Zhou F 58.95 UBC_F 131 4 22 4 22
UBC Anya Janzen F 69.80 UBC_F - - - 5 -
UBC Justin Lee M 54.00 UBC_M 156 1 28 1 28
UBC Lorenzo Sierra M 64.00 UBC_M 173 1 28 2 28
UBC Yi-Hsuan Andy Liao M 72.60 UBC_M 253 1 28 3 28
UBC Tony Situ M 79.90 UBC_M 274 1 28 4 28
UBC Tim Xu M 94.90 UBC_M 233 1 28 5 28
UBC Shahriar Yektakhah M 88.90 UBC_M 242 2 25 6 -
UBC Steven Chang M 93.50 UBC_M 229 2 25 7 -
UBC Klyde Flores M 88.50 UBC_M 239 3 23 8 -
UBC Austin Ngo M 80.60 UBC_M 232 5 21 9 -
UBC Darryn Lacomel M 60.30 UBC_M - - - 10 -
ULT Gat Nathan Gad M 101.90 ULT_M 158 3 23 1 23
UXX Hallie Kompa F 69.90 UXX_F 179 1 28 1 28
UXX Tasha Willing F 86.60 UXX_F 197 1 28 2 28
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UXX Cara Farrell F 82.90 UXX_F 178 2 25 3 25
UXX Daniela Vianna F 70.30 UXX_F 158 4 22 4 22
UXX Tegan Zecher F 63.30 UXX_F 131 6 20 5 20
UXX Ruth Stewart F 67.90 UXX_F 70 9 17 6 -
UXX Tina Li F 59.80 UXX_F 46 11 15 7 -
UXX Jaiden Dhiman M 61.00 UXX_M 90 2 25 1 25
UXX Jesko Guiang M 73.00 UXX_M 230 2 25 2 25
UXX Logan McHugh M 64.40 UXX_M 97 3 23 3 23
UXX Dallas Andrews M 93.40 UXX_M 216 3 23 4 23
UXX Myles Jeffers M 72.00 UXX_M 214 4 22 5 22
UXX Pat Wu M 80.80 UXX_M 245 4 22 6 -
UXX David Pretty M 89.00 UXX_M 208 5 21 7 -
UXX Anthony Bao M 72.30 UXX_M 93 8 18 8 -
UXX Alex Hachey M 93.90 UXX_M 92 8 18 9 -
VIK Chelsea Weinkauf F 62.50 VIK_F 158 2 25 1 25
VIK Laurel Timmer F 63.40 VIK_F 136 5 21 2 21
VIK Gordon Yard M 102.00 VIK_M 210 2 25 1 25
VIK Elijah Baughen M 85.30 VIK_M 157 9 17 2 17

Number of Athletes 97
Number of Teams 18
Men per Team 5
Women per Team 5


